Turrita Nuoto
Futura Tappa 3 Stagione 2021/2022

Chiasso (SUI) 02.04.2022

Liste di controllo selezionate per nome

Turrita Nuoto

Vasca corta (25m)

TURR/RSI/ SUI

9951
27594
9982

9916
9931

9893
9975
9941

9914

9948

9942

Ciobanu Marta
Consales Anita

Fontana Sofia

Micic Daniel

Monighetti Gaia

Passanante Alena
Pentecoste Samuel

Pestoni Ivo

Ryser Damian

Selmani Leonit

Sena Jason

10:
10:
10:

10:
11:

11:
12
10:

11:

13:

11:

39
39

34
39

33

32
37

32
31

33
38

31
36

31
36

31

100 Delfino
100 Delfino

400 Mista
100 Delfino

200 Mista

200 Mista
50 Delfino

200 Mista
100 Mista

200 Mista
100 Delfino

100 Mista
50 Delfino

100 Mista
50 Delfino

100 Mista

NT
NT

NT
1:39.45S

3:13.18 S

3:18.52 S
43.42S

NT
NT

2:40.00 S
1:25.13 L

1:23.70 S
38.55S

1:41.34S
NT

2:03.61S

43

38
41

37
36
42

40

40

36

800 Stile Libero

100 Delfino
400 Stile Libero

50 Delfino
50 Delfino
800 Stile Libero

400 Stile Libero

400 Stile Libero

50 Delfino

12:12.75 S

1:38.68 S
6:08.07 S

57.60S
NT
NT

5:35.52 S

NT

58.13S



